Model No.  FP8032
OWNER'S MANUAL
READ AND SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS
The Ventana™
Ceiling Fan
Finish: SB
Net Weight  11.1 kg. (24.48 lbs.)
2

—
—Balance Kit—
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
When ordering repair parts, always give the following information:
• Part Number
• Part Description
• Fan Model Number
Contact your retail store for repair parts.
Before discarding packaging material, be certain all parts have been removed.
** Insert FINISH CODES (Refer to fan model number located on downrod support)
15
2
3
4
7
6
8
9
12
10
5
15
11
8 REF
8 REF
8 REF
14
1
13
NOTE: The illustration shown is not to scale or its actual configurations may vary.
Copyright 2010 2010/04
10983 Bennett Parkway
Zionsville, IN 46077
Toll Free (888) 567-2055
FAX (866) 482-5215
Outside U.S. call (317) 733-4113
Visit Our Fanimation Website www.fanimation.com